

## INNOCN Unveils New Portable Monitor 15A1F : Special Prime Day Pricing and Extra Savings Available

Additional 5% discount using the code 15A1FPMT during checkout - Amazon Prime Day

SHENZHEN, CHINA, June 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- INNOCN is excited to announce the launch of the INNOCN Portable Monitor-15A1F, designed to enhance productivity and entertainment on the go. Just in time for Amazon Prime Day, the INNOCN Portable Monitor-15A1F will be available at a special price, making it more accessible than ever for consumers seeking a high-quality portable display solution.

The INNOCN Portable Monitor-15A1F is perfect for professionals, students, and gamers. With a sleek design and high-resolution display, this monitor offers outstanding visual performance and portability, making it an ideal companion for laptops and other mobile devices. Ultra-Slim and Lightweight: Easy to carry and set up wherever you go.



High-Resolution Display: Enjoy crisp and clear images with vibrant colors. Multiple Connectivity Options: Compatible with various devices via USB-C and HDMI. Built-In Speakers: Enhance your viewing experience with quality sound.

Special Prime Day Offer: In celebration of Amazon Prime Day, the INNOCN Portable Monitor-15A1F will be offered at a special price, with an additional 5% discount using the code 15A1FPMT during checkout. This limited-time offer is valid from July 16 to July 17, providing an excellent opportunity to upgrade your portable display at an unbeatable price.

Don't miss out on this exclusive Prime Day deal. Visit INNOCN Portable Monitor-15A1F on Amazon to take advantage of this offer.

About INNOCN:

INNOCN is a leading innovator in display technology, dedicated to providing top-quality monitors and visual solutions to enhance the digital experience. Our products are designed with the user in mind, ensuring the perfect balance of performance, style, and functionality.

Media Contact: Company Name: Shenzhen Century Joint Innovation Technology Company Limited

(INNOCN) Official Website: <u>www.innocn.com</u> Email: marketing@innocn.com

Efrolyn Tirol INNOCN +86 135 2886 6386 marketing@innocn.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723240533

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.